FGBMFI & FGBA NATIONAL CONVENTION 11™- 12TH OCTOBER 2024
AGENDA FOR FRIDAY 11" OCTOBER 2024

TIME

FRIDAY 8.15AM
8.45AM

9.00AM
9.30AM
10.00AM
10.30AM

11:00AM
11.40AM

12.00 MIDDAY
1.30PM
2.00PM
2.30PM
3.00PM
3.30PM

4.00PM
4.30PM
6.00PM

7.30PM
8.15PM

8.45PM

AGENDA

PRAYER
WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION

PRAISE & WORSHIP

EMPOWERED BY THE BLOOD, THE WORD & WORSHIP
EMPOWERED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT & WISDOM
MORNING TEA & FELLOWSHIP

EMPOWERED BY PRAYER & THE HOLY SPIRIT
PRAYER MINISTRY

LUNCH

PRAISE & WORSHIP

EMPOWERED BY THE WORD & THE HOLY SPIRIT
EMPOWERED BY THE WORD & PRAYER
AFTERNOON TEA & FELLOWSHIP

EMPOWERED THROUGH DEPENDENCE ON THE HOLY
SPIRIT

PRAYER MINISTRY
BREAK
DINNER WITH 3 X 7 MINUTE TESTIMONIES

AFTER DINNER GUEST SPEAKER
PRAYER MINISTRY

CLOSE

SPEAKERS, MUSICIANS OR MC

RODNEY POWER & TOPI HOPI
DR GEORGE PERRY & DANIEL WRIGHT

IMPACT CHURCH BAND

ANTHONY CONNELL

DR GEORGE PERRY
MC - DR GEORGE PERRY

PS JIMMY NJIINO
PSJIMMY & FGB TEAM

MC - ANTHONY CONNELL
IMPACT CHURCH BAND
DANIEL WRIGHT
RODNEY POWER

MC - DR GEORGE PERRY
ILIGANOA MURANY!

ILIGANOA & FGB TEAM
MC - ANTHONY CONNELL

DOUG WOOLEY, JOHN LESTER, LESLEY
PRENTICE

PS JIMMY NJIINO
PSJIMMY & FGB TEAM

DR GEORGE PERRY



FGBMFI & FGBA NATIONAL CONVENTION 11™- 12TH OCTOBER 2024
AGENDA FOR SATURDAY 12" OCTOBER

TIME

SAT 8.00AM
8.30AM
8.35AM
9.00AM
9.10AM
9.50AM
10.10AM
10.40AM
11.20AM
12.00PM
1.30PM

2.10PM
3.00PM
3.30PM
4.10PM
6.00PM

7.30PM
8.15PM
8.40PM

AGENDA

PRAYER
WELCOME

PRAISE & WORSHIP

EMPOWERED BY HOLY COMMUNION
EMPOWERED BY THE NAME OF JESUS
PRAYER MINISTRY

MORNING TEA & FELLOWSHIP
EMPOWERED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT
EMPOWERED BY KNOWING JESUS
LUNCH & FELLOWSHIP

EMPOWERED BY SHARING TESTIMONIES

GODLY WOMEN'’S INPUT

AFTERNOON TEA & FELLOWSHIP

EMPOWERED BY THE NAME & WORD OF JESUS
BREAK

DINNER WITH 3X7 MINUTE TESTIMONIES

EMPOWERED BY GOD’S AMAZING GRACE
MINISTRY & BLESSING
CLOSE

SPEAKERS, MUSICIANS OR MC

TOPI HOPEA & RODNEY POWER
DANIEL WRIGHT

IMPACT CHURCH BAND
FRANK GLAVINIC

PS JIMMY NJIINO

PS JIMMY & TEAM

MC - ANTHONY CONNELL
PS MICHAEL RABBOLINI
CHANDI KROONE

MC - DR GEORGE PERRY
PETER ARENA

KYLIE, ROSE & HEATHER
MC - HEATHER CONNELL
MICHAEL SCHULER

MC - DANIEL WRIGHT

ELINA ARENA, BILL &
DAVID-JOHN MACKELLAR

REV JAMES JACOB
REV JAMES JACOB & FGB TEAM

DR GEORGE PERRY & DANIEL
WRIGHT



