



## FGBMFI & FGBA NATIONAL CONVENTION 11<sup>TH</sup>- 12TH OCTOBER 2024 AGENDA FOR FRIDAY 11<sup>th</sup> OCTOBER 2024

TIME	AGENDA	SPEAKERS, MUSICIANS OR MC
FRIDAY 8.15AM	PRAYER	RODNEY POWER & TOPI HOPI
8.45AM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION	DR GEORGE PERRY & DANIEL WRIGHT
9.00AM	PRAISE & WORSHIP	IMPACT CHURCH BAND
9.30AM	EMPOWERED BY THE BLOOD, THE WORD & WORSHIP	ANTHONY CONNELL
10.00AM	EMPOWERED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT & WISDOM	DR GEORGE PERRY
10.30AM	MORNING TEA & FELLOWSHIP	MC - DR GEORGE PERRY
11:00AM	EMPOWERED BY PRAYER & THE HOLY SPIRIT	PS JIMMY NJIINO
11.40AM	PRAYER MINISTRY	PS JIMMY & FGB TEAM
12.00 MIDDAY	LUNCH	MC - ANTHONY CONNELL
1.30PM	PRAISE & WORSHIP	IMPACT CHURCH BAND
2.00PM	EMPOWERED BY THE WORD & THE HOLY SPIRIT	DANIEL WRIGHT
2.30PM	EMPOWERED BY THE WORD & PRAYER	RODNEY POWER
3.00PM	AFTERNOON TEA & FELLOWSHIP	MC - DR GEORGE PERRY
3.30PM	EMPOWERED THROUGH DEPENDENCE ON THE HOLY SPIRIT	ILIGANOA MURANYI
4.00PM	PRAYER MINISTRY	ILIGANOA & FGB TEAM
4.30PM	BREAK	MC - ANTHONY CONNELL
6.00PM	DINNER WITH 3 X 7 MINUTE TESTIMONIES	DOUG WOOLEY, JOHN LESTER, LESLEY PRENTICE
7.30PM	AFTER DINNER GUEST SPEAKER	PS JIMMY NJIINO
8.15PM	PRAYER MINISTRY	PS JIMMY & FGB TEAM
8.45PM	CLOSE	DR GEORGE PERRY





## FGBMFI & FGBA NATIONAL CONVENTION 11<sup>TH</sup>- 12TH OCTOBER 2024 AGENDA FOR SATURDAY 12<sup>th</sup> OCTOBER

TIME	AGENDA	SPEAKERS, MUSICIANS OR MC
<b>SAT 8.00AM</b>	PRAYER	TOPI HOPEA & RODNEY POWER
8.30AM	WELCOME	DANIEL WRIGHT
8.35AM	PRAISE & WORSHIP	IMPACT CHURCH BAND
9.00AM	EMPOWERED BY HOLY COMMUNION	FRANK GLAVINIC
9.10AM	EMPOWERED BY THE NAME OF JESUS	PS JIMMY NJIINO
9.50AM	PRAYER MINISTRY	PS JIMMY & TEAM
10.10AM	MORNING TEA & FELLOWSHIP	MC - ANTHONY CONNELL
10.40AM	EMPOWERED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT	PS MICHAEL RABBOLINI
11.20AM	EMPOWERED BY KNOWING JESUS	CHANDI KROONE
12.00PM	LUNCH & FELLOWSHIP	MC - DR GEORGE PERRY
1.30PM	EMPOWERED BY SHARING TESTIMONIES	PETER ARENA
2.10PM	GODLY WOMEN'S INPUT	KYLIE, ROSE & HEATHER
3.00PM	AFTERNOON TEA & FELLOWSHIP	MC - HEATHER CONNELL
3.30PM	EMPOWERED BY THE NAME & WORD OF JESUS	MICHAEL SCHULER
4.10PM	BREAK	MC - DANIEL WRIGHT
6.00PM	DINNER WITH 3X7 MINUTE TESTIMONIES	ELINA ARENA, BILL & DAVID-JOHN MACKELLAR
7.30PM	EMPOWERED BY GOD'S AMAZING GRACE	REV JAMES JACOB
8.15PM	MINISTRY & BLESSING	REV JAMES JACOB & FGB TEAM
8.40PM	CLOSE	DR GEORGE PERRY & DANIEL WRIGHT